

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

Nos.19831-19832/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/03/2013
in AA No. 15/2010,15/03/2013 in MA No. 2904/2010 passed by the High
Court Of M.P. At Indore)

BRITISH MARINE PLC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGARWAL COAL CORPORATION PVT. LTD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
recalling the court's order and seeking addl. documents and interim
relief and office report)

Date : 28/04/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija,Adv. (Mentioned by)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for by Mr. B.K. Satija, learned counsel for the
respondent, list the matters after two weeks.(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.04.28
16:38:21 IST
Reason: