

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.19831-19832/2013  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/03/2013  
in AA No.15/2010 and MA No. 2904/2010 passed by the High Court Of  
M.P At Indore)

BRITISH MARINE PLC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGARWAL COAL CORPORATION PVT. LTD. &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and  
recalling the court's order and seeking addl. documents and interim  
relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 29/06/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&amp;#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

HON&amp;#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind P.Datar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashwin Shanker,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Grover,Adv.

Mr. Shivlal Singh,Adv.

Ms. Karishma Galliana,Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija,Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibbal,Sr.Adv.

Mr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Sancheti,Adv.

Ms. Padma Priya,Adv.

Mr. Manu Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 30 th  
August, 2016.

1

If the petitioner wants to file any reply to the  
application filed on behalf of the respondents, the same  
may be filed within two weeks and rejoinder affidavit, if  
any, may be filed within further two weeks.

(Anita Malhotra)

(Madhu Narula)

Court Master

Court Master

2